vetic

PURCHASE ORDER

COMPANY NAME: PETPAI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED PO NUMBER:
CPX/000326
ADDRESS: F-1(B), Guruprasad Divine Residency, Swastik Park, Pt. C.R. Vyas Marg, Chembur. Mumbai - 400071 PO DATE: 24/02/2024
PHONE/EMAIL: 8791404212 RISHABH BHATNAGAR VENDOR ID: 'VEN/000699
PURCHASED FROM: SHIPPED TO:
COMPANY NAME: AEON AIRCONDITIONING SOLUTIONS COMPANY NAME: PETPAI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED
ADDRESS: RUTU PARK, OFFICE NO.108, 109, DEVASHREE GARDENS WING D, RW, SAWANT ADDRESS: F-1(B), Guruprasad Divine Residency, Swastik Park, Pt. C.R. Vyas Marg, Chembur. Mumbai -
: ROAD, THANE WEST, THANE, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, 400601 : 400071
PHONE/EMAIL: 9820580008 .shaikh@aeonacsolutions.com PHONE/EMAIL: 8791404212 RISHABH.BHATNAGAR@VETIC.IN

CONTACT PERSON: |MOHAMMED ASIM SHAIKH

RISHABH BHATNAGAR

PAN/GST 27AYYPS2229K1ZK

PAN/GST

27AAMCP8567G1ZR

EXPENSE SUB

ITEM & DESCRIPTION CATEGORY

EXPENSE CATEGORY LOCATION

QUANTITY

UNIT PRICE

NET PRICE

CGST

IGST

TOTAL

HVAC low side work.

AS PER ATTACHED BOQ. CLINIC CAPEX

aviL MUM-CMBR

467,010.00

467,010.00 42,030.90

42,030.90

0.00

551,071.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

g

467,010.00 | T 42,030.90

% 42,030.90)

~

.00

% 551,071.80

PAYMENT TERMS (MENTION ENTIRE SCHEDULE) : [1STADV_ 50% PAYMENT
- 2ND ADV_ 50% PAYMENT.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / iNVOICE NO:- HANDOVER DATE_ 02/03/2024

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:-

DATE:-

THE PRINTED DOCUMENT IN THE SUBJECT IS PRODUCED ELECTRONICALLY AND THEREFORE DOES NOT REQUIRE A SIGNATURE

PetPai Technologies Private Ltd.
412 TO 420, 4TH FLOOR, TOWER A, SPAZE BUSINESS PARK, SEC-66, BADSHAHPUR, HR 122101
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