

PURCHASE ORDER

					_			_			
COMPANY NAME:	ME: PETPAI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED						PO NUMBER:	CPX/000326			
ADDRESS: F-1(B), Guruprasad Divine Residency, Swastik Park,			tik Park, Pt. C.R. Vyas Marg, Chembur. Mumbai - 400071				PO DATE:	24/02/2024			
PHONE/EMAIL:	8791404212	RISHABH BHATNAGAR			1	VENDOR ID:	VEN/000699				
					1						
		SHIPPED TO:									
COMPANY NAME: AEON AIRCONDITIONING SOLUTIONS					COMPANY NAME:	PETPAI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED					
ADDRESS:	RUTU PARK, OFFICE NO.108, 109, DEVASHREE GARDENS WING D, RW, SAWANT ROAD, THANE WEST, THANE, THANE, MAHARASHTRA, 400601					F-1(B), Guruprasad Divine Residency, Swastik Park, Pt. C.R. Vyas Marg, Chembur. Mumbai - 400071					
PHONE/EMAIL:	9820580008 asim.shaikh@aeonacsolutions.com				PHONE/EMAIL:	8791404212 RISHABH.BHATNAGAR@VETIC.IN					
CONTACT PERSON:	ONTACT PERSON: MOHAMMED ASIM SHAIKH				CONTACT PERSON:	RISHABH BHATNAGAR					
PAN/GST 27AYYPS2229K1ZK					PAN/GST	27AAMCP8567GIZR					
						1					
ITEM & DESCRIPTION		EXPENSE CATEGORY	EXPENSE SUB CATEGORY	LOCATION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	NET PRICE	CGST	SGST	IGST	TOTAL
HVAC low side work. AS PER ATTACHED BOQ.		CLINIC CAPEX	CIVIL	MUM-CMBR	1	467,010.00	467,010.00	42,030.90	42,030.90	0.00	551,071.80
											0.00
											0.00
											0.00
											0.00
											0.00
											0.00
											0.00
											0.00
											0.00
											0.00
											0.00
											0.00
							F 467.010.00	¥ 42 020 00	¥ 42 020 00	* 00	0.00
					TOTAL ₹ 467,010.00 ₹ 42,030.90 ₹ 42,030.90 ₹00 ₹ 551,071.8					₹ 551,071.80	
PAYMENT TERMS (MENTION ENTIRE SCHEDULE): ISTADV_50% PAYMENT 2ND ADV_50% PAYMENT.											
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / INVOICE NO:- HANDOVER DATE_02/03/2024											
						ı					
AUTHORIZED SIGNA	ATURE:-		DATE:-								
		THE PRINTED	DOCUMENT IN THE SUBJECT IS	S PRODUCED ELECTRONICAL	LY AND THEREFORE DOES NO	T REQUIRE A SIGNATUR	E				

PetPai Technologies Private Ltd. 412 TO 420, 4TH FLOOR, TOWER A, SPAZE BUSINESS PARK, SEC-66, BADSHAHPUR, HR 122101 https://vetic.in/